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Officers


	Famer, Terri L.

	Title: 
	Vice President for Administration and Assistant Secretary
	Spouse:
	

	Business Address:

	The Lynde and Harry Bradley Foundation*
1241 North Franklin Place
Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901
	Home Address:

	5158 West Jerelyn Place
Milwaukee, WI  53219-3253

	Email Address:
	tfamer@bradleyfdn.org
	Mobile Phone:
	414-975-4116

	Office Phone:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 129
	Home Phone:
	

	Office Fax:
	414-291-0570 (private)
	Home Fax:
	




	Friauf, Cynthia K.

	Title: 
	Vice President for Finance, Treasurer and Assistant Secretary
	Spouse:
	James (“Jim”)

	Business Address:

	The Lynde and Harry Bradley Foundation*
1241 North Franklin Place
Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901
	Home Address:

	1795 North Riverwalk Way
Milwaukee, WI  53212

	Email Address:
	cfriauf@bradleyfdn.org
	Mobile Phone:
	414-243-3899

	Office Phone:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 143
	Home Phone:
	414-263-8983

	Office Fax:
	414-291-9691
	Home Fax:
	




	Grebe, Michael W.

	Title:
	President and CEO
	Spouse:
	Patricia (“Patty”)

	Business Address:

	The Lynde and Harry Bradley Foundation*
1241 North Franklin Place
Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901
	Home Address:

	777 North Prospect Avenue #402
Milwaukee, WI  53202-4003

	Email Address:
	mgrebe@bradleyfdn.org
	Mobile Phone:
	414-405-4940

	Office Phone:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 131
	Home Phone:
	414-291-4118

	Office Fax:
	414-291-0570 (private)
	Home Fax:
	

	Assistant Name:
	Terri Famer
	
	

	Assistant Number:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 129
	
	

	Assistant Email:
	tfamer@bradleyfdn.org
	
	



	Hess, Mandy L.

	Title: 
	Controller and Assistant Treasurer
	Spouse:
	Christopher (“Chris”)

	Business Address:

	The Lynde and Harry Bradley Foundation*
1241 North Franklin Place
Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901
	Home Address:

	N103 W17689 Whitetail Run
Germantown, WI  53022

	Email Address:
	mhess@bradleyfdn.org
	Mobile Phone:
	262-352-1519

	Office Phone:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 124
	Home Phone:
	262-253-0779

	Office Fax:
	414-291-9691
	Home Fax:
	








	Kuester, Dennis J.

	Title:
	Chairman of the Board
	Spouse:
	Sandy

	Home Address:
     (May - October)
	825 North Prospect Avenue #2002
Milwaukee, WI  53202
	Home Address:
     (November - April)
	10 Seagate Drive, 3-South
Naples, FL  34103

	Email Address:
	djkuester@me.com
	Mobile Phone:
	414-238-5091

	Home Phone:
	414-221-9799
	Home Phone:
	239-692-9568

	Home Fax:
	
	Home Fax:
	

	Assistant Name:
	Beth Kaatz
	
	

	Assistant Number:
	262-309-1569 (cell)
	
	

	Assistant Email:
	beth.kaatz@yahoo.com
	
	




	Lempke, R. Michael

	Title: 
	Vice President for Investments
	Spouse:
	Susan

	Business Address:

	The Lynde and Harry Bradley Foundation*
1241 North Franklin Place
Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901
	Home Address:

	1300 North Prospect Avenue #426
Milwaukee, WI  53202

	Email Address:
	mlempke@bradleyfdn.org
	Mobile Phone:
	847-287-8766

	Office Phone:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 120
	Home Phone (WI):
	920-868-3367

	Office Fax:
	414-291-9691
	Home Phone (FL):
	941-698-0288




	Mitchell, Cleta

	Title:
	Secretary
	Spouse:
	Dale

	Business Address:

	Foley & Lardner, LLP*
3000 K Street, NW, 6th Floor
Washington, DC  20007
	Home Address:

	

	Email Address:
	cmitchell@foley.com
	Mobile Phone:
	202-431-1950

	Office Phone:
	202-295-4081
	Home Phone:
	

	Office Fax:
	202-672-5399
	Home Fax:
	

	Assistant Name:
	Catherine Kidwell
	
	

	Assistant Number:
	202-295-4718
	
	

	Assistant Email:
	ckidwell@foley.com
	
	




	Norton, Robert E. II

	Title: 
	Vice President for External Relations
	Spouse:
	Kathryn (“Kathy”)

	Business Address:

	The Lynde and Harry Bradley Foundation*
1241 North Franklin Place
Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901
	Home Address:

	2575 Norman Court
Brookfield, WI  53045-1729

	Email Address:
	rnorton@bradleyfdn.org
	Mobile Phone:
	734-718-7603

	Office Phone:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 159
	Home Phone:
	262-439-9007

	Office Fax:
	414-291-0570 (private)
	Home Fax:
	

	Assistant Name:
	Karen Pacioni
	
	

	Assistant Number:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 147
	
	

	Assistant Email:
	kpacioni@bradleyfdn.org
	
	




	Schmidt, Daniel P.

	Title: 
	Vice President for Program
	Spouse:
	Cindy

	Business Address:

	The Lynde and Harry Bradley Foundation*
1241 North Franklin Place
Milwaukee, WI  53202-2901
	Home Address:

	9103 Jackson Park Boulevard
Wauwatosa, WI  53226

	Email Address:
	dschmidt@bradleyfdn.org
	Mobile Phone:
	414-531-3833

	Office Phone:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 130
	Home Phone:
	414-476-2413

	Office Fax:
	414-291-9991
	Home Fax:
	

	Assistant Name:
	Dionne King
	
	

	Assistant Number:
	414-291-9915, Ext. 127
	
	

	Assistant Email:
	dking@bradleyfdn.org
	
	





	Uihlein, David V. Jr.

	Title:
	Vice Chairman of the Board
	Spouse:
	Julia

	Business Address:

	Uihlein Wilson Architects
322 East Michigan Avenue
Milwaukee, WI  53202
	Home Address:

	8265 North River Road*
Milwaukee, WI  53217

	Email Address:
	daveu@uihlein-wilson.com
	Mobile Phone:
	414-791-3944

	Office Phone:
	414-271-8899
	Home Phone:
	414-352-7073 (unpublished)

	Office Fax:
	414-271-8942
	Home Fax:
	

	Assistant Name:
	Nancy McGuire
	
	

	Assistant Number:
	414-271-8899
	
	

	Assistant Email:
	nancym@uihlein-wilson.com
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